
RAID DES NOTAIRES 2023

CLASSEMENT GENERAL PROVISOIRE APRES ETAPE 3

1 28 Maxime BERNARD/Bruno MATHIAS Débutant 259 494 7 70 0 0 77 830

2 2 Bruno STURAM/Simon NOBILI Expert 202 874 51 25 0 0 76 1152 322 322

3 4 Christian GODARD/Daniel GODARD Expert 482 612 95 13 0 0 108 1202 50 372

4 3 Marie-Catherine HERVOUET/Alban POIRIER Expert 476 617 67 45 0 0 112 1205 3 375

5 9 Bruno FISCHER/Paul LAURIAU Expert 811 476 51 26 0 0 77 1364 159 534

6 8 Pierre CALMELS/Pascal DESMIERS de CHENONExpert 721 840 39 26 0 0 65 1626 262 796

7 20 Dominique DEVRIENDT/Vincent TOUSSAINT Débutant 768 818 53 36 0 0 89 1675 49 845

8 6 Marc BIGNON/Marie BIGNON Expert 648 1011 22 2 0 0 24 1683 8 853

9 12 André CHANCE/Patrick GAIGNARD Débutant 676 974 41 4 0 0 45 1695 12 865

10 24 Benjamin DELONG /Hemavati RAMASSAMY Débutant 584 1058 45 18 0 0 63 1705 10 875

11 22 Antoine BERNARD/Thomas PINTAPARIS Débutant 733 908 125 83 0 0 208 1849 144 1019

12 23 Quentin LEQUETTE/Grégoire DUCROS de SAINT GERMAINDébutant 1051 777 62 15 0 0 77 1905 56 1075

13 29 Maxime STUMPF/Camille ETANCELIN Débutant 1149 645 159 25 3 0 187 1981 76 1151

14 25 François-Xavier BOUSQUET/Franck MORISSETDébutant 1225 694 63 34 0 0 97 2016 35 1186

15 27 Gilles LE NOAN/Alban VOURRON Débutant 1077 915 31 58 6 0 95 2087 71 1257

16 15 Edouard LEMBREZ/David LAMBERT Débutant 1192 658 202 56 0 0 258 2108 21 1278

17 7 Jean-Philippe ROUX/Christophe BENEFICE Expert 655 1226 289 72 0 0 361 2242 134 1412

18 11 Karine FONTANEL/Stéphane DEMANGE Débutant 1119 1061 94 93 0 0 187 2367 125 1537

19 30 Guillaume ROEHRIG/Sylvie ROEHRIG Débutant 997 1236 110 28 2 0 140 2373 6 1543

20 17 Marion PAGES-ROBERT/Marion MATHIEU Débutant 1065 1071 326 57 2 0 385 2521 148 1691

21 18 Benoit DEPAQUIT /Eric ALEXANDRE Débutant 759 1511 250 60 17 0 327 2597 76 1767

22 5 Jean-Michel CORDIER/Virginie CORDIER Expert 1056 1685 70 24 0 0 94 2835 238 2005

23 19 Alexandra MARENGO/Sandrine AUBERT Débutant 797 1724 335 144 0 0 479 3000 165 2170

24 1 Anne-Sophie ARNAL/Pascal VALETTE Expert 1064 2291 136 200 2 0 338 3693 693 2863

25 31 Carole MARGNES/Carine RABOT Débutant 1321 2676 283 308 2 0 593 4590 897 3760

26 21 Marie LECADIEU/Ariane DUCARNE Débutant 1289 3194 116 142 0 0 258 4741 151 3911

27 26 Thierry DELESALLE /Ann DELESALLE Débutant 1333 2849 467 182 6 0 655 4837 96 4007

28 16 Anne BONNEVILLE/Séverine BOUCHER Débutant 1412 3170 474 86 2 0 562 5144 307 4314

29 14 Christelle BOUBETA/Karine CAMPONEZ Débutant 853 2824 909 629 14 0 1552 5229 85 4399

30 10 Didier ISTE/Filipa DA COSTA COELHO Expert 969 3141 821 650 8 0 1479 5589 360 4759

Préc. 1er

P

o

s

N° Equipage Gr TotalEtape 1 ZR07 ZR08 CHEtape 2 VIT Etape 3


